
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= CITY
FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:3 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:10 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:11 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:13 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:14 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:17 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:15 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199206240001
22081

06/24/1992
02:53:35

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE AKRIDGE
WILLIAM K
CORRECTED
05/01/08

6 70 Lot#:30 Book:6
Pg:70
Sub:IVANHOE
AMENDED
MAP
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:1 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08



199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:2 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:5 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:4 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:7 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:8 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:6 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:9 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:12 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:16 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22071

06/24/1992
02:51:32

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAKE
JUNIOR
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Lot#:18 Blk:9
Sub:JEWELL
HEIGHTS
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/01/08

199206240001
22081

06/24/1992
02:53:35

CITY FINANCE
COMPANY OF
ALABAMA INC
CORRECTED
05/01/08

Grantee MORTGAGE AKRIDGE
WILLIAM K
CORRECTED
05/01/08

6 58 Lot#:30 Book:6
Pg:58


