Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08						Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08						Lot#:3 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08						Lot#:10 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08						Lot#:11 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08						Lot#:13 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08						Lot#:14 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08						Lot#:17 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08						Lot#:15 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08						Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199206240001 22081	06/24/1992 02:53:35	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AKRIDGE WILLIAM K CORRECTED 05/01/08			6	70		Lot#:30 Book:6 Pg:70 Sub:IVANHOE AMENDED MAP Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08						Lot#:1 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08

		1	1		T	1			T	
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08					Lot#:2 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08					Lot#:5 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08					Lot#:4 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08					Lot#:7 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08					Lot#:8 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08					Lot#:6 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08					Lot#:9 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08					Lot#:12 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08					Lot#:16 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22071	06/24/1992 02:51:32	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAKE JUNIOR CORRECTED 05/01/08					Lot#:18 Blk:9 Sub:JEWELL HEIGHTS Desc:CORREC TED 05/01/08
199206240001 22081	06/24/1992 02:53:35	CITY FINANCE COMPANY OF ALABAMA INC CORRECTED 05/01/08	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AKRIDGE WILLIAM K CORRECTED 05/01/08		6	58		Lot#:30 Book:6 Pg:58